@ SKIN: 820557 MARIANA BLACK
@ A - 909888 QUARTZITE

B - 904658 TUNGSTEN MET
@ C - 687715 TRUE ROYAL BLUE

UNIT: 904620
DEALER: Leisure Time RV
SPECIAL: 1385

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




Created 12/29/2017

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 904620 - 2018 MOUNTAIN AIRE
1 QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

BASE # BASE NAME

SKIN: 820557 Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.18 80.18| 320.7 320.7

MARIANA BLACK PEARL BC100 CLEAR 142.73 222.90f 570.9 891.6

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.80 231.70 35.2 926.8

BC201 DEEP BLACK 505.75 737.45| 2023.0 2949.8

BC400 RED-BLUE 73.13 810.58| 292.5 3242.3

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 22.90 833.48 91.6 3333.9

CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 39.65 873.13| 158.6 3492.5

CB45L BLUE-GREEN PEARL 7.93 881.05 31.7 3524.2

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 909888 Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 81.38 81.38] 325.5 325.5

QUARTZITE MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.30 109.68| 113.2 438.7

BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 56.60 166.28| 226.4 665.1

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 373.25 539.53] 1493.0 2158.1

BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 9.73 549.25 38.9 2197.0

BC201 DEEP BLACK 298.08 847.33] 1192.3 3389.3

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 12.38 859.70 49.5 3438.8

BC840 RED VIOLET 10.63 870.33 42.5 3481.3

CB63L SUPER BRASS 14.15 884.48 56.6 3537.9

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 904658 Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.70 82.70] 330.8 330.8

TUNGSTEN MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 52.48 135.18| 209.9 540.7

BC105 WHITE 16.00 151.18 64.0 604.7

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 52.48 203.65] 209.9 814.6

BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 606.53 810.18] 2426.1 3240.7

BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 4.45 814.63 17.8 3258.5

BC201 DEEP BLACK 68.48 883.10] 273.9 3532.4

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 1.78 884.88 7.1 3539.5

BC805 RED OXIDE 4.45 889.33 17.8 3557.3

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 687715 Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.10 79.10f 316.4 316.4

TRUE ROYAL BLUE BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 15.65 94.75 62.6 379.0

BC400 RED-BLUE 86.88 181.63| 347.5 726.5

BC406 PHTHALO BLUE 82.58 264.20f 330.3 1056.8

CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 11.25 275.45 45.0 1101.8

CB45L BLUE-GREEN PEARL 23.48 298.93 93.9 1195.7

BC201 DEEP BLACK 34.75 333.68] 139.0 1334.7

BC470 VIOLET BLUE 382.30 715.98| 1529.2 2863.9

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 48.68 764.65| 194.7 3058.6

BC100 CLEAR 104.28 868.93| 417.1 3475.7




